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Description

199508280002
37271

08/28/1995
01:58:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
BARBARA

199509110002
51331

09/11/1995
10:50:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAVID
M

199509120002
52541

09/12/1995
09:51:19

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
TRACY H

199509270002
71471

09/27/1995
10:03:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HULSEY,
DENSON E JR

199509270002
72121

09/27/1995
01:26:20

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTHCUTT,
RYAN H

199509290002
74171

09/29/1995
12:07:34

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YACKO,
VINCENT L

199509290002
74181

09/29/1995
12:07:35

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POARCH,
MICHAEL W

199510030002
78331

10/03/1995
02:49:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILL, CLINTON
EDWARD

199510040002
78711

10/04/1995
09:06:01

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ALLAN

199510170002
96541

10/17/1995
01:05:20

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HICKS,
DARRELL W

199210270002
48481

199510170002
96531

10/17/1995
01:05:19

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAPPELL,
BARBARA G

199405190001
62421

199510170002
96501

10/17/1995
01:05:17

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCMANUS,
BOBBY JOE
JR

199205290000
96481

199510170002
96561

10/17/1995
01:05:22

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TEMPLIN,
RUSSELL E

199305030001
23801

199510300003
12021

10/30/1995
02:43:51

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANSANT,
WALTER J JR

199510250003
06521

10/25/1995
02:42:30

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKAY, CARL
D

199511290003
41741

11/29/1995
10:17:38

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
FRANKLIN I

199511290003
41731

11/29/1995
10:17:37

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
JONATHAN W

199511290003
41721

11/29/1995
10:17:36

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN, MIKE
F

199512080003
53091

12/08/1995
12:17:32

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYRD
CONTRACTIN
G



199512270003
68761

12/27/1995
12:35:13

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS, DON

199512180003
62101

12/18/1995
12:13:25

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
LINDA G

199601040000
03511

01/04/1996
01:13:05

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GILMORE,
MICHELE

199601040000
03541

01/04/1996
01:42:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEDFORD,
ROBY L

199302180000
47351

199601040000
03551

01/04/1996
01:42:57

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHOMPSON,
WILMA L

199310130003
18961

199601110000
10381

01/11/1996
01:22:07

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOGGINS, J
W

199601310000
32361

01/31/1996
11:05:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
STEVEN L

199601310000
32371

01/31/1996
11:05:04

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
WARNER

199601310000
32381

01/31/1996
11:05:05

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOK,
WILLIAM B

199602060000
37651

02/06/1996
08:09:38

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUTZ, RANDY
R

199406170001
93991

199602090000
43411

02/09/1996
01:39:40

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, TED


