Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; I	Index Type	e= Financi	ng Statem	ents; Nam	ne= FIRST	ALABAM	A BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508280002 37271	08/28/1995 01:58:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, BARBARA						
199509110002 51331	09/11/1995 10:50:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAVID M						
199509120002 52541	09/12/1995 09:51:19	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, TRACY H						
199509270002 71471	09/27/1995 10:03:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HULSEY, DENSON E JR						
199509270002 72121	09/27/1995 01:26:20	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTHCUTT, RYAN H						
199509290002 74171	09/29/1995 12:07:34	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YACKO, VINCENT L						
199509290002 74181	09/29/1995 12:07:35	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POARCH, MICHAEL W						
199510030002 78331	10/03/1995 02:49:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILL, CLINTON EDWARD						
199510040002 78711	10/04/1995 09:06:01	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ALLAN						
199510170002 96541	10/17/1995 01:05:20	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HICKS, DARRELL W					199210270002 48481	
199510170002 96531	10/17/1995 01:05:19	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAPPELL, BARBARA G					199405190001 62421	
199510170002 96501	10/17/1995 01:05:17	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCMANUS, BOBBY JOE JR					199205290000 96481	
199510170002 96561	10/17/1995 01:05:22	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TEMPLIN, RUSSELL E					199305030001 23801	
199510300003 12021	10/30/1995 02:43:51	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANSANT, WALTER J JR						
199510250003 06521	10/25/1995 02:42:30	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKAY, CARL D						
199511290003 41741	11/29/1995 10:17:38	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, FRANKLIN I						
199511290003 41731	11/29/1995 10:17:37	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JONATHAN W						
199511290003 41721	11/29/1995 10:17:36	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, MIKE F						
199512080003 53091	12/08/1995 12:17:32	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYRD CONTRACTIN G						

	1					1	 1		
199512270003 68761	12/27/1995 12:35:13	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, DON				
199512180003 62101	12/18/1995 12:13:25	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, LINDA G				
199601040000 03511	01/04/1996 01:13:05	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GILMORE, MICHELE				
199601040000 03541	01/04/1996 01:42:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEDFORD, ROBY L			199302180000 47351	
199601040000 03551	01/04/1996 01:42:57	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHOMPSON, WILMA L			199310130003 18961	
199601110000 10381	01/11/1996 01:22:07	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOGGINS, J W				
199601310000 32361	01/31/1996 11:05:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, STEVEN L				
199601310000 32371	01/31/1996 11:05:04	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTERSON, WARNER				
199601310000 32381	01/31/1996 11:05:05	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOK, WILLIAM B				
199602060000 37651	02/06/1996 08:09:38	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUTZ, RANDY R			199406170001 93991	
199602090000 43411	02/09/1996 01:39:40	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, TED				